
PARENT UPDATE –  FEBRUARY/MARCH 2022 

 

Friday, February 11     Wear Your Favourite Jersey 

Monday, February 14    Valentine’s Day – Students can hand out cards and individually  

 wrapped treats. 

Monday, February 21   School Closed – Family Day 

Wed, February 23      Pink Shirt Day – Be Kind and Stand Up Against Bullying 

Friday, February 25    School Closed – Professional Development  

Mon, Feb. 28 – Fri, March 4  Scholastic Book Fair at School 

Thursday, March 3   Metís Performance 9:00 am 

Friday, March 4       Tropical Shirt Day 

Wednesday, March 9   Term 2 Reports  

Thursday, March 10   Early Dismissal at 1:30 for Parent/Teacher Interviews 

   Book an appointment either on-line or in person directly with the teacher. 

March 14-27    Spring Break 

Monday, March 28    School Re-Opens - First day back from Spring Break  

 

Things are going well here at Creekside and we appreciate all your support especially 

sending your children to school with their masks and keeping them home when they 

are ill. Thank you to the girls’ basketball coaches: Ms. Low and Ms. Sekhon. Ms. Chen 

and Ms. Sanghera will be starting Badminton at the end of February for interested 

Grade 7’s. We look forward to the Spring and sunny weather. Take care and stay safe.  
 

~ Ms. Geddes, Principal 


